FieldContactiD FieldLogl
212290

212290
221805
221805
221805
172457
172457
172457
172457
221832
221832
221832
118649
118649
118649
118649
113187
113187
113187
113187
113187
262548
262548
262548
262548
262548
262548
262548
260732
260732
260732
260732

13-175

21605

26122

D Date

27/08/10 16:00

27/08/10 1

02/11/10 07:54
02/11/10 0

02/11/10 07:54
04/11/08 08:15
04/11/08 08:15
04/11/08 08:15
04/11/08 08:15
19/11/10 07:55
19/11/10 07:55
19/11/10 07:55
28/03/07 0

28/03/07 07:50
28/03/07 0

28/03/07 07:50
29/05/09 0.

29/05/09 02:00
29/05/09 0.

29/05/09 02:00
29/05/09 02:00
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 05:57
28/11/11 0!

02/11/11 07:30
02/11/11 07:30
02/11/11 07:30
02/11/11 07:30

Time GridCode SiteNumber Location

730 W34

8 Lady Elliot Island
8 Lady Elliot Island
7 Mooloolaba Bay
7 Mooloolaba Bay
7 Mooloolaba Bay
18 East Of Double Island Point
18 East Of Double Island Point
18 East Of Double Island Point
18 East Of Double Island Point
7 Gneerings Shoal
7 Gneerings Shoal
7 Gneerings Shoal
24 Wistari Reef
24 Wistari Reef
24 Wistari Reef
24 Wistari Reef
0 Offshore Mooloolaba
0 Offshore Mooloolaba
0 Offshore Mooloolaba
0 Offshore Mooloolaba
0 Offshore Mooloolaba

17 EAST OF NOOSA.
17 EAST OF NOOSA.
17 EAST OF NOOSA.

17 EAST OF NOOSA.
17 EAST OF NOOSA.
17 EAST OF NOOSA.
17 EAST OF NOOSA.

DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL
DEEP WATER TRAWL

7 East Of Fraser
7 East Of Fraser
7 East Of Fraser
7 East Of Fraser

-24.15

Latitude Longitude UnitTypeCD NumberOfPersons Vessel
3

152.75 CF
152.75 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
153.25 CF
153.25 CF
153.25 CF
153.25 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
151.85 CF
151.85 CF
151.85 CF
151.85 CF
153.75 CF
153.75 CF
153.75 CF
153.75 CF
153.75 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.65 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF
153.15 CF

3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU 39
2 FXEU 39
2 FXEU 39
2 FXEU 39
3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU NULL
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
3 FXEU 39
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL
2 FXEU NULL

File D

FisherylD SysUserID Notes
NULL 14

InsertUserID InsertDate UpdateUserID UpdateDate VOI

MacManD
MacManD
McMahoG

KenwarB
KenwarB
KenwarB
KenwarB
FowlerG
FowlerG
FowlerG
FowlerG
FowlerG
DPI\kirossgld
DPI\kirossgld
DPI\kirossgld
DPI\kirossgld
DPI\kirossgld
DPI\kirossgld

15:54.1 kuhnp
15:54.1 kuhnp

05:37.9 NULL NULL
05:37.9 NULL NULL
05:37.9 NULL NULL
26:10.6 NULL NULL
26:10.6 NULL NULL
26:10.6 NULL NULL
26:10.6 NULL NULL
14:34.9 NULL NULL
14:34.9 NULL NULL
14:34.9 NULL NULL
36:18.3 NULL NULL
36:18.3 NULL NULL
36:18.3 NULL NULL
36:18.3 NULL NULL
34:35.8 Fowl
34:35.8 Fowler
34:35.8 FowlerG
34:35.8
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
51:02.0 NULL NULL
51:02.0 NULL NULL

45:58.5 DPI\FowlerG
45:58.5 DPI\FowlerG
45:58.5 DPI\FowlerG
45:58.5 DPI\FowlerG

40:18.5 NULL NULL
40:18.5 NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
32:47.1 NULL NULL
32:47.1 NULL NULL
32:47.1 NULL NULL
32:47.1 NULL NULL
32:47.1 NULL NULL
0

coocoo

0
46:02.3 NULL NULL
46:02.3 NULL NULL
46:02.3 NULL NULL
46:02.3 NULL NULL

VOIReason Description

Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
(East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
( )

Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport

Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport

Transport

Transport

Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Trawl - Otter (East Coast)
Transport

Description

General - Catch inspection performed
Transport - In-service checklist completed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
Transport - Small craft safety inspection
General - Apparatus inspection performed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed
Transport - In-service checklist completed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed
Transport - In-service checklist completed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed
Transport - In-service checklist completed
Transport - Small craft safety inspection
Transport - Small craft safety inspection
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed
General - Catch inspection performed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
General - Apparatus inspection performed
Commercial - Vessel boarding form completed
General - Catch inspection performed

General - Apparatus inspection performed
Transport - In-service checklist completed
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